
Spring Craft and Design Fair at RHS Garden Rosemoor, Great Torrington - Sat April 30 - Mon May 2 

Trading Name Craft/goods Public Contact Method

Amaryllis Fusion & stained glass 01363 82295

Angel and the Wishing Tree Paper stationery & fairtrade gifts john.epton713@btinternet.com 

Brian Langley Woodturning Wood turning & Mosaics Home phone: 01271 374214

C & B Bishop Woodturning Woodturning bishopebony7@hotmail.com 

Cadogan Cardigans Women's Handmade knitwear www.cadogans.co.uk 

Coastal Creations Wooden Products

Cyril Johns Woodturning woodturning joan.johns@mypostoffice.co.uk 

Deco Lights Decoupage Candles

Devon Goats Milk Soap Goat's Milk Soap www.devongoatsmilksoap.com 

Dos Rodgers Pottery Pottery www.dosrodgerspottery.co.uk 

Elliru Designs Ltd Clothing www.ellirudesigns.com 

Emma West Ceramics Ceramics www.emmawestceramics.com 

Finishing Touches semi-precious jewellery www.finishingtouchesjewellery.co.uk 

G and R Photography Photography - prints & cards www.gandrphotography.co.uk 

Highcroft Crafts Soft Goods patricia@patbutt.plus.com 

Hogwash Soap Handmade soaps & bath products www.hogwashsoap.co.uk 

Jill Doe Fine China Hand painted china & tile panels gilldoe@tiscali.co.uk 

John Howells Photography Wildlife photographer www.johnhowells.co.uk 

Judi Morton Hand painted Lamps & Glassware www.judimorton.co.uk 

Just Cushions Cushions www.justcushions.co.uk 

Just Me Cushions www.justmedesigns.co.uk 

Lynda Joy Designs Textiles

Margaret Bolton Silversmith Jewellery www.thecamelfordgallery.co.uk 

Michaelsilks Hand painted silk scarves & ties www.facebook.com/michaelsilks19 

N D Whiting Miniature pictures

Papercraft Design Paper craft 07842 090914

Penelope O'Connor Textile Artist Embroided pictures www.penelopeoconnortextileart.com 

Rocky Point Surf inspired goods www.rockypoint.uk.com 

Rosedale Sue Country Crafts Felt pictures 07899 947079

Shoreline Glass Stained glass / fused glass Facebook / Shorelineglass 

Tactile Design Garden Tiles and clocks

Teresa Moon-Dix Decoupage bins and boxes moondix4@aol.com 

The Ark Man Noahs Arks, boxes and toys www.thearkman.co.uk 

The Lantern Candle Company Wax Lantern Maker www.thelanterncandlecompany.co.uk 

The Tartan Trout Lampwork Jewellery www.thetartontrout.co.uk 

Tuft Felt clothing TuftFelt@etsy.com 

Twizzle Tweed Tweed and linen gifts anngf11@yahoo.co.uk
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